Gea GU10 Uplight recessed (9:130mm), inox aisi 316 m/15¢2 tilt

55-9380-CA-37

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

K

1P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Hullmél (mm)
Kartongsterrelse
Gjennomgaende kobling
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

Ac/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde

55-9380-CA-37
8435111089545
1

10

67

125x163

4
Gjennomgangskobling
Inox Aisi 316
Transparent
INOX AISI 316
Glass
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
GU10

50

1x50w GU10 - ekskl.

0130 ;

170




